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Centennial 360 Metropolitan District

Forestar Repayment Schedule

1,214,751.09 Original Principal

Terms

58,446.54 Accepted Capital 08.15.2016

1,273,197.63 Total

120 30 years at quarterily payments
1.50% 6% at quarterly payments

Cutstanding
Date Payment # Principal Interest Total Principal

1,214,751.09
1/1/2013 1 5 3,666.75 S 18,221.27 § 21,888.02 1,211,084.34
4/1/2013 2 S 3,721.75 § 18,166.27 S 21,888.02 1,207,362.59
7/1/2013 3 5 3,77758 § 18,11044 S 21,888.02 1,203,585.01
10/1/2013 4 S 3,834.24 S 18,053.78 & 21,888.02 1,199,750.77
1/1/2014 5 S 3,891.76 S 17,986.26 S 21,888.02 1,195,859.01
4/1/2014 6 S 3,850.13 S 17,937.89 & 21,888.02 1,191,908.88
7/1/2014 7 S 4,009.38 § 17,878.63 S 21,888.02 1,187,899.50
10/1/2014 8 5 4,069.52 § 17,81849 § 21,888.02 1,183,829.97
1/1/2015 9 S 4,130.57 S 17,757.45 5 21,888.02 1,179,699.41
4/1/2015 10 S 4,192.53 § 17,695.49 S 21,888.02 1,175,506.88
7/1/2015 11 § 425541 S 17,632.60 % 21,888.02 1,171,251.47
10/1/2015 12 S 4,319.24 § 17,568.77 § 21,888.02 1,166,932.22
1/1/2016 13 S 4384.03 S 17,503.98 S 21,888.02 1,162,548.19
4/1/2016 14 S 4,44979 § 17,438.22 5 21,888.02 1,158,098.40
7/1/2016 15 S 4,516.54 S 17,371.48 S 21,888.02 1,153,581.86
10/1/2016 16 S 4,816.55 § 18,180.43 § 22,996.98 1,207,211.84
1/1/2017 17 3 4,888.80 S 18,108.18 $ 22,996.98 1,202,323.04
4/1/2017 18 S 4,962.13 S 18,034.85 § 22,996.98 1,197,360.91
7/1/2017 19 S 5,036.57 & 17,960.41 $ 22,956.98 1,192,324.34
10/1/2017 20 S 511211 § 17,884.87 S 22,996.98 1,187,212.23
1/1/2018 21 S 5,188.80 § 17,808.18 S 22,996.98 1,182,023.43
4/1/2018 22 S 5,266.63 S 17,730.35 § 22,996.98 1,176,756.81
7/1/2018 23 S 5,345.63 § 17,651.35 S 22,996.98 1,171,411.18
10/1/2018 24 S 542581 5 17,571.17 § 22,996.98 1,165,985.37
1/1/2019 25 5 5507.20 § 17,489,78 § 22,9596.98 1,160,478.17
4/1/2019 26 $ 5589.81 § 17,407.17 S 22,996.98 1,154,888.36
7/1/2018 27 5 5,673.65 § 17,323.33 § 22,996.98 1,149,214.71
10/1/2019 28 S 575876 § 17,238.22 S 22,956.98 1,143,455,95
1/1/2020 29 5 5,845.14 5 17,151.84 5 22,996.98 1,137,610.81
4/1/2020 30 S 5932.82 § 17,064.16 S 22,996.98 1,131,677.99
7/1/2020 31 S 6,021.81 5 16,975.17 S 22,996.98 1,125,656.18
10/1/2020 32 5 6,112.14 § 16,884.84 5 22,996.98 1,119,544.05
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1/1/2021 33 s 6,203.82 $ 16,793.16 & 22,996.98 1,113,340.23
41172021 34 S 6,296.88 § 16,700.10 § 22,996.98 1,107,043.35
7/1/2021 35 S 6,391.33 § 16,605.65 $ 22,996.98 1,100,652.02
10/1/2021 36 $ 6,487.20 S 16,509.78 S 22,996.98 1,054,164.83
1/1/2022 37 S 6,584.51 § 16,412.47 $ 22,996.98 1,087,580.32
4/1/2022 38 S 6,683.27 § 16,313.70 S 22,996.98 1,080,897.05
7/1/2022 38 s 6,783.52 $ 16,213.46 S 22,996.98 1,074,113.52
10/1/2022 40 5 6,885.28 S 16,111.70 $ 22,996.98 1,067,228.25
1/1/2023 41 $ 6,988.56 S 16,008.42 S 22,996.98 1,060,235.69
4/1/2023 42 S 7,093.38 S 15,903.60 $ 22,996.98 1,053,146.31
7/1/2023 43 S 7,199.78 § 15,797.19 $ 22,996.98 1,045,946.52
10/1/2023 44 5 730778 & 15,689.20 $ 22,996.98 1,038,638.74
1/1/2024 45 s 7,417.40 S 15,579.58 $ 22,996.98 1,031,221.34
4/1/2024 46 s 7,528.66 S 15,468.32 5 22,996.98 1,023,692.68
7/1/2024 47 s 7,641.58 S 15,355.39 § 22,996.98 1,016,051.10
10/1/2024 48 s 7,756.21 § 15,240.77 § 22,996.98 1,008,294.88
1/1/2025 49 1 787256 & 15,124.42 § 22,996.58 1,000,422.33
4/1/2025 50 ] 7,990.64 S 15,006.33 $ 22,996.98 992,431.68
7/1/2025 51 s 8,110.50 5 14,886.48 S 22,996.98 584,321.18
10/1/2025 52 5 8,232.16 § 14,764.82 S 22,996.98 976,089.02
1/1/2026 53 5t 8,355.64 § 14,641.34 S 22,996.98 967,733.37
4/1/2026 54 S 8,480.98 S 14,516.00 S 22,996.58 §59,252.40
7/1/2026 535 S 8,608.19 § 14,388.79 S 22,996.98 550,644.20
10/1/2026 56 s 873732 5 14,259.66 S 22,996.98 941,906.89
1/1/2027 57 s 8,868.38 S 14,128.60 $ 22,996.98 933,038.51
4/1/2027 58 S 9,001.40 $ 13,995.58 S 22,996.98 924,037.11
7/1/2027 59 $ 9,136.42 § 13,860.56 S 22,996.98 914,900.69
10/1/2027 60 S 9,273.47 S 13,723.51 $ 22,996.98 905,627.22
1/1/2028 61 S 9,412.57 § 13,584.41 § 22,9596.98 896,214.65
4/1/2028 62 3 9,553.76 S 13,443.22 § 22,996.98 886,660.89
7/1/2028 63 $ 9,697.07 S 13,299.91 S 22,996.98 876,963.82
10/1/2028 64 S 9,842.52 5 13,154.46 S 22,996.98 867,121.30
1/1/2029 65 S 9,990.16 $ 13,006.82 $ 22,996.98 857,131.14
4/1/2029 66 $ 10,140.01 S 12,856.97 § 22,996.98 846,991.13
7/1/2029 67 S 10,292.11 & 12,704.87 § 22,996.98 836,699.02
10/1/2029 68 S 10,446.49 5 12,550.49 § 22,996.98 826,252.52
1/1/2030 69 $ 10,603.19 S 12,393.79 § 22,996.98 B15,649.33
4/1/2030 70 ] 10,762.24 §$ 12,234.74 5 22,996.98 804,887.09
7/1/2030 71 S 10,923.67 S 12,073.31 § 22,996.98 793,563.42
10/1/2030 72 S 11,087.53 & 11,909.45 § 22,996.98 782,875.89
1/1/2031 73 $ 11,253.84 5 11,743.14 § 22,996.98 771,622.05
4/1/2031 74 s 11,422.65 S 11,574.33 § 22,996.98 760,199.40
7/1/2031 75 s 11,593.99 % 11,402.99 § 22,996.98 748,605.42
10/1/2031 76 5 11,767.90 S 11,229.08 § 22,996.98 736,837.52
1/1/2032 77 s 11,844.42 § 11,052.56 § 22,996.98 724,893.10
4/1/2032 78 S 12,123.58 § 10,873.40 S 22,996.98 712,769.52
7/1/2032 79 S 12,305.44 S 10,691.54 S 22,996.98 700,464.08



10/1/2032 80 5 12,490.02 S 10,506.96 S 22,996.98 687,974.07
1/1/2033 81 S 12,677.37 S 10,319.61 § 22,996.98 675,296.70
4/1/2033 82 5 12,867.53 $ 10,129.45 % 22,996.98 662,429.17
7/1/2033 83 s 13,060.54 5 9,936.44 S 22,996.98 645,368.63
10/1/2033 84 S 13,256.45 § 9,740.53 § 22,996.98 636,112.18
1/1/2034 85 s 13,45530 $ 9,541.68 S 22,996.98 622,656.88
41172034 86 S 13,657.13 $ 9,339.85 S 22,996.98 608,939.76
7/1/2034 87 s 13,861.98 $ 9,135.00 $ 22,996.98 595,137.77
10/1/2034 88 S 14,069.91 $ 8,927.07 S 22,996.98 581,067.86
1/1/2035 89 S 14,280.96 S 8,716.02 S 22,996.98 566,786.90
4/1/2035 90 S 14,495.18 5 8,501.80 5 22,996.98 552,291.72
7/1/2035 91 S 14,712.60 S 8,284.38 S 22,996.98 537,579.12
10/1/2035 92 5 14,933.29 §$ 8,063.69 § 22,996.98 522,645.83
1/1/2036 93 5 15,157.29 $ 7,839.69 $ 22,996.98 507,488.54
4/1/2036 94 S 15,384.65 S 761233 S 22,996.98 452,103.89
7/1/2036 95 s 15,615.42 $ 7,381.56 $ 22,596.98 476,488.46
10/1/2036 96 S 15,849.65 S 7,147.33 S 22,996.98 460,638.81
1/1/2037 97 S 16,087.40 & 6,909.58 S 22,996.98 444,551.42
4/1/2037 98 S 16,328.71 $ 6,668.27 S 22,996.98 428,222.71
7/1/2037 99 s 16,573.64 S 6,423.34 S 22,996.98 411,649.07
10/1/2037 100 $ 16,822.24 S 6,174.74 5 22,996.98 394,826.83
1/1/2038 in S 17,074.58 § 592240 S 22,956.98 377,752.25
4/1/2038 102 s 17,330.70 S 5,666.28 S 22,996.98 360,421.55
7/1/2038 103 S 17,590.66 $ 5,406.32 S 22,956.98 342,830.90
10/1/2038 104 5 17,854.52 S 5,142.46 S 22,996.98 324,976.38
1/1/2039 105 S 18,122.33 § 4,874.65 S 22,996.98 306,854.05
4/1/2039 106 S 18,394.17 S 4,602.81 S 22,996.58 288,455.88
7/1/2039 107 S 18,670.08 S 4,326.90 S 22,996.98 269,785.80
10/1/2039 108 5 18,950.13 S 4,046.85 S 22,996.98 250,839.67
1/1/2040 109 5 19,234.38 S 3,762.60 S 22,996.98 231,605.28
4/1/2040 110 S 19,522.90 S 3,474.08 S 22,996.98 212,082.38
7/1/2040 111 S 19,815.74 35 3,181.24 S 22,996.98 192,266.64
10/1/2040 112 S 20,112.98 S 2,884.00 S 22,596.98 172,153.66
1/1/2042 113 S 20,414.67 S 2,582.30 S 22,996.98 151,738.99
4/1/2042 114 S 20,720.89 § 2,276.08 S 22,956.98 131,018.09
7/1/2042 115 $ 21,031.71 S 1,965.27 $ 22,996.98 109,986.39
10/1/2042 116 S 21,347.18 S 1,649.80 S 22,996,983 88,635.20
1/1/2042 117 S 21,667.39 S 1,329.59 5 22,956.98 66,971.81
4/1/2042 118 s 21,992.40 5 1,004.58 $ 22,996.98 44,579.41
7/1/2042 119 S 22,322.29 5 67469 $ 22,996.98 22,657.12
10/1/2042 120 S 22,657.12 S 339.86 S 22,996.98 0.00
1,273,197.63 1,469,805.42 2,743,003.05



